MS-Graessner GmbH & Co. KG THE GEAR COMPANY
Competence and Performance
BEVELGEAR
2
Almost no-one understands complex construction as well as MS-
Graessner, due to the fact that the gear tooth and gear specialist‘s
creations are based on more than 50 years of experience.

21
Order example
1. I.D. No. 		  s. pages 8-17
2. Bevel gear pair
3. P = PowerGear
    D = DynaGear
4. Gearbox size		  s. pages 8-17
5. Ratio		  s. pages 8-17
b) Customised gear pairs
The following information is necessary:
* Max. outer diameter in mm
* Ratio
* Material
* Gear tooth cutting quality ≤ 7 or ≤ 5
* Torque in Nm
* Options
* Illustration
I.D. No. - Bevel gear - P - 090 - 1,00:1
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
BEVEL GEAR
a) Standard bevel gear pairs according to the catalogue
22
23
Germany
MS-GRAESSNER GmbH & Co. KG
THE GEAR COMPANY
Kuchenäcker 11
D-72135 Dettenhausen
Tel.:	 +49 (0) 71 57/123-0
Fax:	 +49 (0) 71 57/123-212
E-Mail:	mail@graessner.de
Austria
GRAESSNER GmbH
Perfektastraße 61
Objekt 6 / 2
A-1230 Wien
Tel.:	 +43 (1) 699 24 30-0
Fax:	 +43 (1) 699 24 30-20
E-Mail:	graessner@graessner.at
You can find more information on the MS-GRAESSNER international sales network at: www.graessner.com
High dynamic right angle
servo gearboxes
� Hypoid gearing
�  High input speed at medium and
high torque
�  Ratios: single-stage i = 3:1 up to
15:1
� Two-stage up to 150:1
� Torque values up to 1440 Nm